PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

BOATER
HUNTER REIFCHNEIDER TOM SCROGGS

CAMERON SMITH
TREVOR MCKINNEY
KIRK STILLWELL
JACOB LOUIS
ROBBY MOODY
DALTON COMBS
HUNTER LOFTIN
JACOB WELCH
ROBERT BREWER
GAVIN HERST
GRANT HARRIS
CLAY COOPER
RILEY FLETCHER
DAKOTA ORNELAS
JAKE HARRIS

September 27% 2018

Lake ol the Ozarks

NON BOATER

COLE BREEDEN
BLAKE JACKSON
COLE CROSSMAN
NATE DOTY
NATHAN WINTERS

BRYCE KIELY

JACK RANKIN
ETHAN SCHEFFLER
TRAVIS KEM
LAUREN PLUNKETT
O'DELL

JACK LONG

TRENT ELLIS

NICK MOORE

SCHOOL
UNIVERISTY OF DUBUQUE
DRURY UNIVERISTY
MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY
MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY
MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY
MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY
DRURY UNIVERISTY
MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY
DRURY UNIVERISTY
MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY
MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY
DRURY UNIVERSITY
MISSOURI STATE
DRURY UNIVERISTY
MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY
SOUTHEST MISSOURI STATE

BIG BASS TOTAL WEIGHT FISH COUNT

4.96
5.06

5.30

4.06

16.14
15.52
15.48
10.32
9.20
7.74
6.72
6.40
4.62
4.56
4.52
4.14
3.96
2.02
0.00
0.00
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