Missouri State University Fall Fundraiser Tournament



September 27th, 2018 Lake of the Ozarks



<u>PLACE</u>	BOATER	NON BOATER	<u>SCHOOL</u>	BIG BASS	TOTAL WEIGHT	FISH COUNT
1st	HUNTER REIFCHNEIDER	TOM SCROGGS	UNIVERISTY OF DUBUQUE	4.96	16.14	5
2nd	CAMERON SMITH	COLE BREEDEN	DRURY UNIVERISTY	5.06	15.52	5
3rd	TREVOR MCKINNEY	BLAKE JACKSON	MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY		15.48	5
4th	KIRK STILLWELL	COLE CROSSMAN	MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY	5.30	10.32	3
5th	JACOB LOUIS	NATE DOTY	MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY		9.20	4
6th	ROBBY MOODY	NATHAN WINTERS	MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY		7.74	4
7th	DALTON COMBS		DRURY UNIVERISTY		6.72	4
8th	HUNTER LOFTIN	BRYCE KIELY	MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY	4.06	6.40	2
9th	JACOB WELCH	JACK RANKIN	DRURY UNIVERISTY		4.62	2
10th	ROBERT BREWER	ETHAN SCHEFFLER	MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY		4.56	3
11th	GAVIN HERST	TRAVIS KEM	MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY		4.52	4
12th	GRANT HARRIS	LAUREN PLUNKETT	DRURY UNIVERSITY		4.14	1
13th	CLAY COOPER	O'DELL	MISSOURI STATE		3.96	3
14th	RILEY FLETCHER	JACK LONG	DRURY UNIVERISTY		2.02	1
15th	DAKOTA ORNELAS	TRENT ELLIS	MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY		0.00	0
16th	JAKE HARRIS	NICK MOORE	SOUTHEST MISSOURI STATE		0.00	0